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EMÜ MV discgolfis 2020/2021

No  Punktid

1. MMI 103

2. MSI 18

3. PKI 3

4. SK 1

5. TI  

5. VLI  

Naised

1. Merit Fjodorov - MMI 17

2. Veronica Reimaa - MSI 14

3. Bhatricya Virumann - MMI 12

Mehed

1. Patrick Peterson - MMI 17

2. Hendrik Kraav - MMI 14

3. Kurmo Külm - MMI 12

4. Karl-Olaf Treial - MMI 12

5. Renno Reitsnik - MMI 8

6. Morris Jallai - MMI 6

7. Taavi Rattasep - MSI 4

8. Ott Mõtus - PKI 3

9. Rasmus Erik Viitas - MMI 2

10. Aarne Põder - SK 1

11. Mait Kaha - MMI 1

12. Robin Erih Kubpart - MMI 1

13. Eero Pärn - MMI 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1489421
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1489421


EMÜ MV discgolfis 2020/2021 • 07.12.2025 09:25 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

1 MMI 0 0

1 PKI 0 0

1 MSI 0 0

1 VLI 0 0

1 TI 0 0

1 SK 0 0

Naised

1 Merit Fjodorov - MMI 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 67

2 Veronica Reimaa - MSI 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 +13 71

3 Bhatricya Virumann - MMI 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 4 5 6 +24 82

Mehed

1 Patrick Peterson - MMI 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 -9 49

2 Hendrik Kraav - MMI 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 57

3 Karl-Olaf Treial - MMI 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 0 58

3 Kurmo Külm - MMI 2 2 3 2 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 0 58

5 Renno Reitsnik - MMI 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 +1 59

6 Morris Jallai - MMI 4 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 +3 61

7 Taavi Rattasep - MSI 3 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 +5 63

8 Ott Mõtus - PKI 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 4 4 +8 66

9 Rasmus Erik Viitas - MMI 3 4 3 3 3 5 8 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 +10 68

10 Aarne Põder - SK 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 8 3 4 3 3 4 3 +15 73

11 Mait Kaha - MMI 4 3 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +16 74

12 Robin Erih Kubpart - MMI 4 4 3 4 3 5 7 3 5 4 3 8 4 3 3 4 5 4 +18 76

13 Eero Pärn - MMI 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 3 7 4 4 3 3 4 3 +23 81
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 3.6 3.3 3.5 3.4 3.8 4.4 5.4 3.5 3.6 4.3 2.8 5.2 3.5 3.3 2.7 3.1 3.6 3.5 66.4

Difficulty 15 6 9 7 16 8 18 10 13 5 2 17 11 4 1 3 14 12 8.4

Birdie -1 1 2 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 6 3 3 2 34 12%

Par 0 6 8 10 5 7 5 3 9 10 8 13 6 7 10 9 8 3 6 133 46%

Bogey 1 7 5 5 7 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 7 2 1 5 8 7 87 30%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 3 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 23 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 8 3%

Other >3 1 2 3 1%
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